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10KM Results

Position Race no.

Surname

First name

Time

Gender
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1174
4198
4091
4097
4138
4172
4095
1178
4185
1110
1173
4173
4099
1041
4094
1137
4174
1165
4168
1172
1109
4200
1008
4167
1016
1187
1052
4197
1024
1023
1030
4093
4183
1146
4177
1153
1082
2081
1117
1155
2112
1119
2012

NDLOVU
MOSHIA
JEKI

NCUBE
RAMUHLAE
MSUHIARA
MQOYO
SALO
MAGAGANE
Mutsvedu
MUDHANGANYI
MALAUDE
MPHAYA
Maluta
NKALA
Ramanala
MATUMBA
Tshivhase
MATUMBA
ZHOU
Mutsoka
MUNYAVI
Chisandure
NEMALALE
Jongwe
NDOU
Mashavha
No entry information
Lubbe
Lubbe
Madi
RUSIVA
TABE
Sehoapa
MAUNI
Sikala
Moraka
Netshitenzhe
Ndlovu
Sitauze
MASINDI
Ndou
Dube

AMDREW

ISAAC

BORNAFALE

ISAAH ALEX
EMMANUEL
FHATUVANI
MTHABISI

ASSEPA
THOMPSON
Morelife
MUTHANY
MICHAEL
MUTSHIDZI
Sedzani
SITHANDWEJWKOSI
Fhatuwani Albert
EMMANUEL

Edzani
KHATHUTSHELO
GRACE

Nomsa

EDWIN
Tinevimbonashe M
MPHO
Ngonidzashe Shepherd
LIVHUWANI

Denga

Juanel

Jacques
Makhadzi Lorraine
PRAISE
THOPELO
Thabo Zacharia
SHANE

Mzimbi

Mj

Bethu
Happiness
Polly
FHULUFHEDZNI
Keletso

Zane

00:31:12
00:31:37
00:38:08
00:32:08
00:41:04
00:32:19
00:33:25
00:36:15
00:37:03
00:37:22
00:37:49
00:39:24
00:39:54
00:40:02
00:41:52
00:42:51
00:43:52
00:44:51
00:45:03
00:45:17
00:47:10
00:47:31
00:48:59
00:49:16
00:50:32
00:51:11
00:51:12
00:58:46
00:52:53
00:53:08
00:53:32
00:54:46
00:56:14
00:57:01
00:58:34
00:59:28
00:59:32
00:59:35
00:59:48
01:00:01
01:01:16
01:01:24
01:02:36
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Age group

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
40+
40+
40+
40+
Junior
Junior
Open
Open
Open
50+
Junior
Open
Junior
Open
40+
Junior
Open
50+
Open
Open
Open
Junior
40+
40+
Open
Junior
Open
Open
40+
Open
50+
Open
40+
50+
Open
Open



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

1089
4178
4186
1005
1040
1140
1066
4100
1044
1149
1193
1010
1197
1027
1068
1160
1067
1096
1060
1158
1169
1175
1191
1192
1190
4079
1150
1182
1051
1151
1103
1084
1039
1046
4092
1100
1003
1075
1185
1004
1017
4182
1019
1012
1066
1188
1003
1167

Mudau
CHITURUMANI
MALULEKE
Boa
Maluleke
Randall
Mazanhi
DIKO
Mangombe
Sekoto
NCMAANGARI
Demana
CHAUKE
Mabolabola
Mhangara
Thoga
Mdlankomo
Mukwevho
Mathebula
Tharaga
Willemse
MPHALO
NDLOVU
MAUHUNGU
MAKUMUNYE
Soza

Sema
NTSOERENSO
Mashamba
Shandu
Muleya
Mothoa
Malise
Mante
NTULI
Mulaudzi
Baloyi
MLILO
MABULA
Banda
Khubone
TABE
Lekobane
Dlepu
Mazanhi
CYCATER
Baloyi
Willemse

Ronewa Pertunia
PHEIISTAS
NTOKOTO
Tommy

Winny Tintswalo
Jeremy
Leocadia

LUCAS

Rumbizai

Lulu

LEONARD
Phathutshedzo
SIPHO

Aaron

Tatenda
Livhuwani Given
Mokgadi Sarah
Gershwin Ronewa
Nwapopi
Humbulani
Wessel

ONIE

SIPHIWE
MERCIOUS
RUTH

Charles

Lebo

MPHO

Tshiwela
Simphiwe David
Rakgadi Idah
Makhumo
Sedzani

Phale

KITSO

Joseph Makonde
Miyelani
CONSTANCE
KHOMOTSO
Angeline
Nontethelelo
REMOFILWE
Anthea

Pozisa

Leocadia
BIANCA
Miyelani

Yanke

01:02:38
01:03:08
01:03:09
01:04:01
01:04:13
01:05:48
01:06:18
01:07:32
01:07:41
01:07:52
01:08:19
01:08:23
01:08:40
01:09:01
01:09:21
01:09:31
01:10:11
01:10:12
01:11:26
01:11:59
01:13:35
01:13:36
01:14:08
01:14:14
01:14:18
01:20:33
01:14:21
01:14:59
01:15:31
01:15:32
01:16:51
01:17:26
01:17:40
01:18:37
01:18:37
01:18:38
01:19:03
01:19:23
01:20:11
01:20:29
01:21:09
01:21:15
01:21:17
01:22:03
01:22:04
01:22:04
01:22:29
01:22:40
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Open
Open
Open
40+
Open
Open
Junior
Open
Open
Open
Open
40+
50+
40+
Open
40+
Open
Open
40+
Open
Junior
Open
Open
Open
Open
40+
Open
40+
50+
40+
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
40+
Open
40+
40+
Open
Junior
40+
Open
Open
40+
40+
Open



92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

1026
1105
1057
1059
1018
1115
1011
1149
1085
1036
1045
1133
1116
1038
1125
1049
1042
1114
1050
1189
1088
1126
1145
1043
1006
1098
4181
4176
4171
1107
2012
1092
1186
1177
1179
1022
1090
1181
1138
1128
1097
1102
1081
1195
1073
1168
4199
4169

Luvhengo
Mungate
Mathabatha
Mathagu
Lebepe
Ncube
Dhokotera
Sekoto
Motsamai
Maketo
Mangotlo
Pula
Ndlovu
Malatji
Nwaila
Mashaba
Mamabolo
Nathan
Mashabela
NGARI
Mphela
Nyabane
Rodrigues
Manganyi
Chimoyo
Mulalo
NDOU
CABA
GUNDULA
Murulane
Dube
Mugodi
THELELE
NCUBE
NYATHI
Lintsoe
Mudogwa
MULAUDZI
Ramarumo
Nyathi
Mukwevho
Mulaudzi
Molele
MAOKA
Mkwananzi
Willemse
KHADDAMBI
MASHAMBA

Tshilidzi Esther
Rachel
Mogudi
Rolivhuwa
Thapelo
Melusi

Stella

Lulu

Mojara

Chipo

Winnie
Gladness
Bertha Nomhle
Lucia

Risima
Sophie
Fredrick
Matlotlo
Hendrina
FAITH
Johannes
Collete
Quinton
Tsakani Lucy
Prisca
Leonard
THIVHAKONI
GODFREY
MAVHUELU
Livhuwani
Zane

Mpho
MOMPUMELO
NOMUSA
SITHABILE
Aaliyah
Mushaisano
MEMORY
Takalani

Jesca
Khuthadzo
Masindi Precious
Lindiwe
THEODORE
Bathabile Sonia Pamela
Johannes
MARIA

JOYCE

01:22:41
01:24:02
01:24:22
01:24:23
01:25:13
01:25:16
01:25:32
01:25:57
01:25:58
01:25:59
01:26:45
01:27:24
01:27:25
01:27:38
01:28:25
01:28:47
01:28:54
01:29:00
01:29:11
01:29:26
01:30:07
01:30:54
01:30:56
01:31:15
01:31:22
01:32:29
01:32:29
01:32:33
01:32:50
01:32:56
01:32:59
01:33:28
01:33:29
01:34:39
01:34:43
01:35:02
01:35:14
01:35:42
01:36:14
01:37:19
01:37:20
01:37:25
01:37:30
01:38:43
01:38:57
01:39:18
01:39:19
01:41:27
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Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
50+
Open
60+
Open
50+
Open
Open
Open
Junior
Open
40+
Open
40+
40+
60+
40+
Open
40+
Open
Open
40+
Open
40+
Open
Open
Open
Open
40+
Open
Open
Open
40+
40+
40+
Open
Open
Open
50+
Open
Open
Open
50+



140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

1031
1033
1162
1111
1124
1063
1120
1197
1143
1196
1001
1095
4184
4170
1086
1184
1183
1141
1062
1198
1200
1136
1180
1028
1034
4098
1035
1002

Maepa
Mahlangu
Tladi
Muvhango
Nwaila
Mathoni
Nematshavhawe
CHAUKE
Rikhotso
HARMSE
Ayemi
Mukumela
TABE
SETHEDI
Moyo
MOTAKE
THOKOA
Ranganai
Mathebula
CURNOW
MALAULY
Ramalwa
MUTSUKU
Maboshego
Mailosi
NYONI
Mairos
Baloyi

Morongwa
Sibongile
Theodrine
Mashudu
Abigail
Wanga
Corlett
SIPHO
Khensani
SEOMA
Sarah Kedibone
Elelwani
LORATO
REGINA
Ngcono
VORAICA
GLADYS
Dudzaishe
Iris

MAXINE
SHARIZAN
Rudzani
THELMA
Dineo
Hillary Pasipamire
CATHRINE
Fannuel
Xitshembiso

01:41:27
01:42:32
01:42:35
01:44:45
01:44:45
01:45:07
01:45:10
01:45:17
01:45:17
01:45:44
01:47:17
01:49:31
01:53:48
01:53:55
01:54:19
01:55:27
01:55:28
01:55:41
01:57:01
01:59:02
01:59:03
01:59:03
01:59:08
02:03:18
02:06:40
02:08:03
02:09:03
02:44:10
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40+
40+
Open
Open
40+
Open
40+
50+
50+
50+
Open
Open
Open
40+
40+
Open
Open
40+
Open
Open
40+
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
40+
Open



